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SWEDEN

®

Part No
53673

80 %
50C
232V

AC Input

26,90V

22,0A

Battery Battery

42A Charging
AC Input State

BEDIENFELD

Alentec & Orion AB Grustagsvagen 4, SE-13840, Alta, SWEDEN - info@alentec.se - www.alentec.com



mailto:info@alentec.se
http://www.alentec.com/

TECHNISCHE DATEN

BEDIENFELD

Fiar 53671

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnr. 53673

Zollkodex 85444290
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